
LOT 69 CEDAR SPRING SHORES
REPLAT. ORB 394-637,
JTWRS 869-033, COR DEED 873-

LESTER GARY W/LESTER DARLENE
753 SW BLUFF DRE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-144

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/14/2015 TW 1.58 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

125,950
8,152
25,000

159,102
80,532
78,570

HX HB 51,411
27,159

159,102
0

161,202

1041/2786 3/18/2005 WD Q V 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWANN

GARY W & DARLENE LE
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LAND:1:1: 1.58 AC

14851 M H 125 12/21/1998

2015HX Base Yr

753 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,560 96.1200 107.65 167,934 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 96,885

UCP 1,200 20 240 19,377

UOP 300 20 60 4,844

UOP 300 20 60 4,844

3,000 1,560 125,950

BAS= W40 UOP= W10 S30 E10 N30$ S30 E40 N30$ PTR=  N30 UCP=
N30 W40 UOP=  W10 S30 E10 N30$ S30 E40$ S30$ .

BAS

40

30

40

30UOP

10

30

10

30

UCP 30

40

30

40

UOP

10

30

10

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,152

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,152

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


